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Position

Maintenance - Part-time

Fire Captain, EMT - Volunteer
Fire Engineer - Volunteer

Fire Captain, EMT - Volunteer
Firefighter, EMT - Volunteer
Fire Engineer - Volunteer

Fire Engineer - Volunteer

Fire Engineer, EMT - Volunteer
Firefighter, EMT - Volunteer
Fire Captain - Volunteer

Fire Engineer, EMT - Volunteer
Firefighter - Volunteer

Fire Captain - Volunteer
Firefighter, EMT - Volunteer
Firefighter, EMT - Volunteer
Firefighter - Volunteer
Firefighter - Volunteer

Asst Chief - Volunteer
Firefighter - Volunteer

Fire Engineer - Volunteer
Firefighter - Volunteer

Fire Captain - Volunteer
Firefighter - Volunteer
Firefighter - Volunteer
Firefighter - Volunteer
Firefighter - Volunteer
Firefighter, EMT - Volunteer
Firefighter - Volunteer
Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Fire Captain -
Volunteer

Crescent Fire Protection District

Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District
Crescent Fire Protection District

Crescent Fire Protection District

Department Total Wages

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Special District - Elected
Special District - Elected

$8,619

$5,281
$4,027
$2,632
$2,539
$2,372
$2,255
$2,100
$1,600
$1,250
$1,170
$1,035
$850
$850
$760
$635
$485
$475
$475
$425
$375
$300
$275
$120
$80
$65
$60
$25
$0

$0



31.
32.
33.

Director
Director

Director

Crescent Fire Protection District Special District - Elected
Crescent Fire Protection District Special District - Elected

Crescent Fire Protection District Special District - Elected

$0
$0
$0



